ATHLETIC DIRECTOR MEETINGS

FOX RIVER CLASSIC CONFERENCE 2024-25 MEETINGS

Sport Liaisons will determine the site of Coaches meetings.
(Corresponding Dates are according to WIAA Calendar and are Tentative: 6-17-24)

FALL COACHES' MEETINGS:

Wed. Aug 14 - Fall preview

Mon. Sept 30 - WIAA Area Meeting

Wed. Oct 9 - Winter preview
Wed. Nov 13 - Fall wrap up

Principal Meetings - Wed. Dec 4 & March 5

Wed. Jan 29 - Spring preview

Wed. March 12 - Winter wrap up
Wed. April 9 - WADA Spring Caucus

(FRCC AD meeting to follow)

Fri. April 25 - WIAA Annual mtg.

Wed. June 11 - Spring wrap-up

Girls Golf Sept 26 (Th)
Cross Country Oct 17 (Th)
Girls Tennis Oct 23 (W)
Volleyball Oct 21 (M)
Football (South Div)  Oct 21 (M)
Football (North Div)  Oct 21 (M)
B-Soccer Oct 28 (M)
G-Swim Nov 17 (M)

WINTER COACHES' MEETINGS:

B & G Basketball March 2 (Su)
Wrestling March 3 (M)
Boys Swim

Boys Hockey Jan 25 (Sat)

SPRING COACHES' MEETINGS:

Softball May 21 (Wed.)
Boys Tennis June 2 (M)
G-Soccer June 4 (W)
Baseball June 2 (M)
Track June 2 (M)

TBD (Thur, 3/14 in *24)

The Bar

Fox Valley Luth HS
The Bar

The Bar

The Bar-Ash.

The Bar

Legacy Hotel

GB Distillery

Stevens Point

The Bar

Location

Conf Tournament (WSprings)
Conf Meet

Virtual, 6:30pm

Bay Port HS, 6:30pm

M. Lincoln HS, 6:30pm

Bay Port HS, 6:30pm

North HS, 6:30pm

TJ’s Sports Bar 6pm

De Pere HS, 1:00pm
GB Preble HS, 6:30pm
TJ Sports Bar, 5:00pm
Cornerstone Time TBD

Pulaski HS, 6:30pm
Virtual, 6:30pm

North HS, 6:30pm
Manitowoc HS, 6:00pm
Bay Port HS, 6:00pm

[BOYS GOLF TO MEET AT VARSITY CONFERENCE MEET]

10:00am
9:00am

10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
10:00am
10:00am
9:00am

10:00am

Liaison

Koenig - ND

Host school AD- GBP
Byczek - DP

Maney - BP

Hein - SS

Williams - GBSW
Stengel - SN

Senger - ASH

Diedrich/Koenig
Retzki - GBP
Hein - SS
Senger - ASH

Batten
Byczek
Stengel
Diedrich
Maney
Koenig



